Sep 12 2024 (15:20) India Rail Info 1

Pandharpur - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Special/06298 - Exp - SWR
ASK/Arsikere Junction to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru
6h 20m - 234 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PVR  |Pandharpur 20:00 0 | 0 98 |463 [CR
2 |SGLA |Sangola 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |1 29 |135 [502 |CR
3 |DLGN |Dhalgaon 20:40 20:42 2m (0 |1 75 |89 CR
4 |KVK  |Kavathe Mahankal 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 91 24 637 [CR
5 |MR/  |Mirajjunction 22:50 23:00 10m [0 |1 137 |72 |549 |CR
6 |UGR |Ugar Khurd 23:22 23:23 m |0 |1 163 |57 SWR
7 |KUD |Kudachi 23:30 23:31 m |0 |1 170 |68 SWR
8 |CNC |Chinchli 23:37 23:38 m [0 |1 177 1105 |561 |SWR
9 |RBG |Rayabag 23:44 23:46 2m |0 |1 187 |61 |595 |SWR
10 |GPB |Ghataprabha 00:15 00:16 im [0 (2 (216 |55 (626 |SWR
11 |GKK |Gokak Road 00:22 00:23 im |0 (2 [222 [60 (625 |[SWR
12 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 01:15 01:20 5m [0 |2 274 |67 |747 |[SWR
13 |KNP  |Khanapur 01:43 01:45 2m |0 |2 300 |67 |660 |SWR
14 (LD Londa Junction 02:08 02:10 2m |0 |2 325 |52 |635 [SWR
15 [LWR |Alnavar Junction 02:49 02:50 Tm |0 (2 359 |51 |556 [SWR
16 [DWR |Dharwad 03:33 03:35 2m [0 (2 [396 |49 (737 |SWR
17 |UBL  |SSS Hubballi junction 04:00 04:10 10m (0 (2 (416 [56 (627 |[SWR
(Hubli)
18 |HVR  |SMM Haveri 05:30 05:32 2m [0 (2 |491 |67 |[553 |SWR
19 [RNR  |Ranibennur 06:01 06:03 2m |0 |2 |524 |70 |527 |SWR
20 |HRR |Harihar 06:23 06:25 2m [0 (2 |547 |51 |[545 |SWR
21 |DVG |Davangere 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 560 |80 [584 |SWR
22 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 07:17 07:19 2m |0 (2 |607 |91 |668 |SWR
23 |RRB Birur Junction 08:04 08:05 Tm |0 (2 675 |78 |794 [SWR
24 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 08:40 08:50 10m [0 |2 720 |26 |803 |SWR
25 |HAS |Hassan Junction 10:40 10:45 5m [0 (2 [767 |44 (943 |SWR
26 |[CNPA |Channarayapatna 11:30 11:32 2m |0 |2 800 |68 SWR
27 |KIGL |Kunigal 12:38 12:40 2m |0 |2 875 |32 |768 |SWR
28 |[SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 15:10 0 |2 954 |- 910 |SWR

Sep 12 2024 (15:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



